iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

POLICE

Number

Time and Date

25B001098

25B001099

25B001100

25B001101

25B001102

25B001103

25B001104

25B001105

25B001106

25B001107

25B001108

25B001109

25B001110

25B001111

25B001112

25B001113

25B001114

25B001115

25B001116

25B001117

25B001118

rplwisr.x3

06:07:38
03/18/25
10:44:01
03/18/25
12:26:20
03/18/25
14:48:49
03/18/25
18:35:10
03/18/25
18:42:16
03/18/25
19:03:40
03/18/25
19:41:37
03/18/25
19:53:27
03/18/25
21:19:37
03/18/25
21:20:36
03/18/25
21:21:24
03/18/25
21:28:06
03/18/25
21:32:32
03/18/25
21:36:22
03/18/25
21:39:15
03/18/25
21:51:18
03/18/25
23:58:48
03/18/25
00:48:34
03/19/25
04:36:20
03/19/25
04:49:59
03/19/25

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Nature
Traffic Stop

Vin Inspection

Citizen Assist

Traffic Stop

Veh Disabled

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Citizen Assist

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Cmhc

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address

1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE,

BATESVILLE, IN
230 WINDING WAY, BATESVILLE, IN

6047 E 1300 N, SUNMAN, IN

LIBERTY PARK RESERVOIR,
BATESVILLE, IN
MERKEL RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN

SR 46 /SR 129, ,

1320 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE
CHRYSTLER, BATESVILLE, IN
COONHUNTERS RD / LEGION RD,
BATESVILLE, IN

SR 46 / BEDEL BLVD, BATESVILLE, IN

WINDING WAY / SR 129, BATESVILLE,
IN
SR 129/ SR 46, ,

1340 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE DAY NITE

EAST, BATESVILLE, IN

1340 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE DAY NITE

EAST, BATESVILLE, IN

30 SR 129; SOUTHEASTERN INDIANA
YMCA, BATESVILLE, IN

1340 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE DAY NITE

EAST, BATESVILLE, IN

TEKULVE RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN

1340 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE DAY NITE
EAST, BATESVILLE, IN

WINDING WAY / SR 129, BATESVILLE,
IN

558 E PEARL ST; HUCKS GAS
STATION, BATESVILLE, IN

100 SR 46 E; OREILLYS AUTO PARTS,
BATESVILLE, IN

100 SR 46 E; OREILLYS AUTO PARTS,
BATESVILLE, IN

Location

BPD

BPD

69

BPD

BPD

69

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

Dsp

03/19/25
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Number Time and Date  Nature Address Location Dsp
25B001119 05:55:06 Traffic Stop 1125 E PEARL ST; HILROM RITTER BPD
03/19/25 PLANT, BATESVILLE, IN

Total Incidents for This Agency: 22

Total reported: 22

Report Includes:
All dates greater than "06:00:00 03/18/25", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,

All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes
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